Over two decades of expertise in flow measurement technology.
Complete in-house manufacturing facility (CNC machining, wire-cutting, and conventional
machines) ensuring process control and reliability.
Customer-centric approach with tailor-made solutions.
Wide product range with unmatched quality standards.
WHY UNIQUE FLOWSENSE...?
Unique Flowsense is one of the leading manufacturers of Oval Gear Flow Meters. These posi�ve displacement flow
meters are designed to measure the flow rate of a wide range of liquids with excep�onal accuracy.

PAGE 4
OVEL GEAR TYPE FLOW METER
HOW TO ORDER (MODEL SELECTION)
UFV 006 A N F- -- - -
1 2 3 4 5 6 7
3 Output type
N
P PNP
NPN
2 Material
A
S4
S6
Aluminium
SS 304
SS 316
1 Model(size)
** Refer table 1
1 meter
3 meter
5 meter
T
C
F Flange #
Threading
Tri Clamp
4 Connection Type 5 Cable length
Remote Display (part UFD001) ^^^
Integreted Totaliser (part UFD003) ^^^
Remote Display (par UFD002) ^^^
Pulse Output ##PO
R1
IT
R2
6 Display/output
## For more detail of "PO" please refer specification on page 3
^^^ For more detail of "R1, IT and R2" please refer specification on page 4
# For more detail of flage please refer table 3
7 Make to order
Standard product
Customised product
Nil
Z*
TECHNICAL DATASHEET
**Table 1
Note 1 : Flow rate data reference for the oil having Viscosity 28 mm²/s at 40°C
006
008
012
020
025
025 B
040
050
080
100
6 mm
8 mm
12 mm
20 mm
25 mm
25 mm
40 mm
50 mm
80 mm
100mm
1/4” BSP